Подготовительные курсы  “Альреп” и “классы УГНТУ “ в МБОУ Гимназия №1 с. Верхнеяркеево
	№
	Учебный год
	Количество групп
	Класс
	Количество учащихся
	Предметы

	1.
	2008/2009
	1
	10
	25
	Математика

Физика

Русский язык

	2.
	2009/2010
	3
	7,10. 11
	70
	Математика

Физика

Русский язык


	3
	2010/2011
	5
	4.5,8,10,11
	132
	Математика

Физика

Русский язык

	4
	2011/2012
	6
	4,5,6,9,10,11
	155
	Математика

Физика

Русский язык
химия

	5
	2012/2013
	8
	4,5,6,7,8а,8б,10,11
	175
	Математика

Физика

Русский язык

	6
	2013/2014
	7
	6,7,8,9а,9б,10,11
	140
	Математика

Физика

Русский язык

	7
	2014/2015
	11
	4а.4б.5,6,7,8,9а,9б

10,11а.11
	210
	Математика

Физика

Русский язык


	6
	2015/2016
	8
	4,6,7,8,9а,9б,10,11
	156
	Математика

Физика

Русский язык

	7
	2016/2017
	7
	4а.5,6,7,8,9,

10
	132
	Математика

Физика

Русский язык

Английский язык

	6
	2017/2018
	9
	2а.2б.4а,4б,6,8,9,10,11
	182
	Математика

Физика

Русский язык

Английский язык

	7
	2018/2019
	6
	4а9б9в10б10в11в
	113
	Математика

Физика

Русский язык

Химия


